BURLINGTON COUNTY LIBRARY COMMISSION MEETING

June 18, 2024

9:00 A.M. VIRTUAL ZOOM

AGENDA

a.	CALL TO ORDER												
b.	ROLL CALL AND DECLARATION OF QUORUM by Secretary to the Commission												
	□јс	□ SH	□ нс	□тј	□ SL								
c.	PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT by Library Counsel												
COMMISSION BUSINESS													
a.	APPROVAL O	F May 21, 2024	☐ YES	□NO									
	□JC	□ SH	□ нс	□ TJ	□ SL								
b.	APPROVAL O	F FINANCIAL R	EPORTS FOR I	MAY 2024		□ YES	□ NO						
	□JC	□ SH	□ нс	□ TJ	□ SL								
C.	RESOLUTIO	NS											
		L OF RESOLUT ate Library Fees	□ YES	□ _{NO}									
	□JC	□ SH	□ нс	□ TJ	□ SL								
		L OF RESOLUT Accept Donation	☐ YES	□ _{NO}									
	□JC	□ SH	□ нс	□ TJ	□ SL								
		L OF RESOLUT Accept Donation	☐ YES	□ _{NO}									
	□JC	□ SH	□ нс	□ TJ	□ SL								
	c.4 APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION: #2024-38 Authorization to Enter into a Branch Dedication Agreement between Cinnaminson Township and Burlington County Library System												
	ПІС	П СН	Пнс	Пті	∏ SI								

	c.5 APPROVAI Authorization to	☐ YES	□NO									
	□JC	□ SH	□ нс	□ TJ		□ SL						
d.	DIRECTOR'S	S REPORT & N	EW BUSINES	S								
	d.1 System Update											
	d.2 APPROVA		☐ YES	\square_{NO}								
	□JC	□ SH	□нс	Г	□TJ		□ SL					
e.	PUBLIC COM	MENT										

f. ADJOURNMENT